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Anlage
Sportplatzgelande, 88454 Hochdorf

Sportwart/in
Hefele, Tobias

T 015170251178 tobias.hefele@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in
Hefele, Anna
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Herren 40 1 (4er)
MF: Andreas Goébel; T 07355 8694

m 015156860810; goese74@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Farkas, Robert
Steiner, Frank
GoObel, Andreas
Hefele, Tobias
Steiner, Christian
Funk, Thorsten
Dr. Rusteberg, Thomas
Genal, Christoph
Gebhart, Thomas
Bourgeois, Julien
Meskouri, Rachid
Hefele, Christian
Scherl, Josef
KlooR3, Ronald
Glaeske, Norbert
Gaiser, Jurgen
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Ersatzspieler
El Zeller, Peter
E2 Kuhn, Tobias

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

18050072
17450206
17450139
18050449
17950158
17550473
16750816
17854139
17150420
17281858
17355827
18303220
15450398
15250844
16853452
16250803

17855314
17855316

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK8,0

LK8,0
LK11,0
LK13,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK22,0
LK22,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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